PISTON DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE GAUGES
1200-1300 SERIES DP GAUGES FOR LIQUIDS
0-5 to 0-1000 PSID
FEATURES
Heavy duty -- to 10,000 psi line pressure
Weatherproof design and rugged construction
Gauge, switch and transmitter versions
Popular in filtration, level and flow applications

or solenoids. Transmitters offer a current or voltage output. More information on switches, relays and transmitters.
HOW TO ORDER
Select from each of the applicable categories to construct a model number, and write down the model number for
future reference. If you are reordering you must supply the Part Number from your instrument label. Contact
Orange Research or local Orange Research distributors for additional options and pricing information.
Samples
Gauge (w/switch option): 1201PGS - 1A - 2.5B - A 0 -15 psid , 2 switch to close at 10 psid ascending
Switch only (no gauge): 1201PS - 1A - A  0-15 psid switch to close at 10 psid ascending
Model Pressure Body Dial Case Electrical Range (psid) Options
1201PG
1201PGS
1201PS
1203PG
1203PS
1203PGS
1206PG
1306PG
More models
above
In-line ports:
1A = aluminum
1C = 316 stainless
1E = brass
Change "1"
above to
"4" for back
ports; to
"5" for bottom
ports
Back/bottom
ports N/A
on Brass 1201,
1203
or 1300 series;
Brass N/A on
1300 series
(optional)
2.5B = 2.5" basic
3.5B = 3.5" basic
4.5B = 4.5" basic
6B = 6.0" basic
Change "B" to "F"
above for flanged
dial case
(optional)
A = SPST, N.O.
B = SPST, N.C.
C = SPDT
A-A = 2 ea. - A
B-B = 2 ea. - B
C-C = 2 ea. - C
R2 = relay
T2 = transmitter
0-5, 0-8, 0-10 0-15,
0-20, 0-40, 0-50,
0-60, 0-80, 0-100,
0-125, 0-150 psid
1300 series ranges
to 1000 psid
Other Standard Units
bar, mbar
in H2O
mm H2O
ft H2O
kpa
kg/cm2
1 = 1/2" NPT (1/4" NPT
standard)
2 = plastic lens
3 = liquid filled (glycerine)
4 = follower pointer
5 = Teflon coated magnet &